
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: GREAT NORTHERN BREWING CO. Maiden Plate - 1000m

01 January 2024 - 13:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.42
(0:13.83)

0:45.59
(0:11.12)

0:34.47
(0:11.74)

0:22.73
(0:11.72)

0:11.01
(0:11.01)

0:34.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 TEN TRINITY SQUARE 1 66.6 0:10.92 0:59.42 [1] 0:45.22 [5] 0:33.87 [5] 0:22.39 [5] 0:10.92 [3] 0:59.42 0:33.87

James Orman 200m 200m (0:14.20) (0:11.35) (0:11.48) (0:11.47) (0:10.92)

2 12 EXCLUSIVE DROP 6 67.8 0:11.37 1:00.15 [2] 0:46.12 [3] 0:34.75 [3] 0:23.25 [3] 0:11.74 [1] 4.3L 0:34.75 +8

Emily Lang Overall 800m (0:14.03) (0:11.37) (0:11.50) (0:11.51) (0:11.74)

3 10 TIME TO LAUNCH 13 66.2 0:11.26 1:00.33 [3] 0:45.75 [7] 0:34.49 [9] 0:23.12 [7] 0:11.58 [8] 5.3L 0:34.49 +7

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:14.58) (0:11.26) (0:11.37) (0:11.54) (0:11.58)

4 13 THE AUTHOR 14 65.4 0:11.36 1:00.45 [4] 0:45.82 [8] 0:34.27 [11] 0:22.91 [10] 0:11.45 [10] 5.8L 0:34.27 +10

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:14.63) (0:11.55) (0:11.36) (0:11.46) (0:11.45)

5 7 MISTER 3 65.9 0:11.03 1:00.47 [5] 0:45.79 [10] 0:34.76 [6] 0:23.32 [6] 0:11.80 [6] 5.9L 0:34.76 -5

Jai Williams 800m 800m (0:14.68) (0:11.03) (0:11.44) (0:11.52) (0:11.80)

6 6 GOLD DAZZLER 16 66.7 0:11.26 1:00.51 [6] 0:45.85 [9] 0:34.52 [10] 0:22.94 [11] 0:11.68 [9] 6.1L 0:34.52 +4

Nozi Tomizawa 800m 400m (0:14.66) (0:11.33) (0:11.58) (0:11.26) (0:11.68)

7 14 GYPSY POWER 11 66.8 0:11.26 1:00.85 [7] 0:46.95 [2] 0:35.69 [2] 0:23.99 [2] 0:12.34 [4] 7.9L 0:35.69 +2

Les Tilley Overall 800m (0:13.90) (0:11.26) (0:11.70) (0:11.65) (0:12.34)

8 16 VIENNESE LOVER 10 68.9 0:11.12 1:00.91 [8] 0:47.08 [1] 0:35.96 [1] 0:24.22 [1] 0:12.42 [2] 8.2L 0:35.96 -1

Georgina Cartwright Overall 800m (0:13.83) (0:11.12) (0:11.74) (0:11.80) (0:12.42)

9 11 BELEGATO 4 65.8 0:11.33 1:01.01 [9] 0:46.86 [4] 0:35.53 [4] 0:24.08 [4] 0:12.40 [5] 8.7L 0:35.53 +6

Michael Rodd Overall 800m (0:14.15) (0:11.33) (0:11.45) (0:11.68) (0:12.40)

10 9 SUNCRAFT 8 66.8 0:11.07 1:01.12 [10] 0:46.35 [11] 0:35.28 [8] 0:23.78 [8] 0:12.38 [7] 9.2L 0:35.28 +1

Cecily Eaton 800m 800m (0:14.77) (0:11.07) (0:11.50) (0:11.40) (0:12.38)

Scratched: Fly With You (#1), Spirit Of Heath (#4), Rapt In Pink (#8), Wyargine (#15), Serapus (#2)

Report Created:  Mon 1 January 2024  18:07 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: GREAT NORTHERN BREWING CO. Maiden Plate - 1000m

01 January 2024 - 13:14

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.42
(0:13.83)

0:45.59
(0:11.12)

0:34.47
(0:11.74)

0:22.73
(0:11.72)

0:11.01
(0:11.01)

0:34.47

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 3 SNAKEBITE 7 65.9 0:11.40 1:01.50 [11] 0:47.13 [6] 0:35.73 [7] 0:23.98 [9] 0:12.15 [11] 11.5L 0:35.73 +6

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:14.37) (0:11.40) (0:11.75) (0:11.83) (0:12.15)

Scratched: Fly With You (#1), Spirit Of Heath (#4), Rapt In Pink (#8), Wyargine (#15), Serapus (#2)

Report Created:  Mon 1 January 2024  18:07 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB - WE'RE ON Maiden Handicap - 1300m

01 January 2024 - 13:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.81
(0:08.20)

1:11.61
(0:11.18)

1:00.43
(0:11.76)

0:48.67
(0:12.00)

0:36.67
(0:12.35)

0:24.32
(0:12.30)

0:36.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 NEW JOY 16 66.7 0:08.34 1:19.81 [1] 1:11.47 [3] 1:00.41 [2] 0:48.40 [2] 0:36.43 [2] 0:24.22 [2] 0:36.43

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:08.34) (0:11.06) (0:12.01) (0:11.97) (0:12.21) (0:12.20)

2 7 UNLEASH 4 65.3 0:08.20 1:19.87 [2] 1:11.67 [1] 1:00.34 [3] 0:48.39 [3] 0:36.25 [4] 0:23.99 [4] 0:36.25 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:08.20) (0:11.33) (0:11.95) (0:12.14) (0:12.26) (0:11.96)

3 2 PICADOR 19 64.8 0:09.03 1:20.20 [3] 1:11.17 [12] 0:59.83 [12] 0:47.76 [9] 0:36.04 [9] 0:24.02 [8] 0:36.04 +2

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:09.03) (0:11.34) (0:12.07) (0:11.72) (0:12.02) (0:11.99)

4 1 BLUEPRINT 3 65.8 0:08.83 1:20.27 [4] 1:11.44 [11] 1:00.22 [9] 0:48.16 [8] 0:36.38 [7] 0:24.04 [9] 0:36.38 -3

Emily Lang 1200m Overall (0:08.83) (0:11.22) (0:12.06) (0:11.78) (0:12.34) (0:11.95)

5 17 PRIDE AN' JOY 10 64.6 0:08.77 1:20.66 [5] 1:11.89 [8] 1:00.55 [10] 0:48.19 [10] 0:36.31 [10] 0:24.27 [10] 0:36.31 +7

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:08.77) (0:11.34) (0:12.36) (0:11.88) (0:12.04) (0:12.18)

6 18 RED HOT LOVE 2 66.8 0:08.40 1:20.74 [6] 1:12.34 [4] 1:01.18 [4] 0:49.21 [4] 0:37.17 [3] 0:24.93 [3] 0:37.17 +3

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:08.40) (0:11.16) (0:11.97) (0:12.04) (0:12.24) (0:12.32)

7 8 I WANT THAT MAN 13 67.0 0:08.32 1:20.79 [7] 1:12.47 [2] 1:01.41 [1] 0:49.65 [1] 0:37.65 [1] 0:25.30 [1] 0:37.65 -1

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:08.32) (0:11.06) (0:11.76) (0:12.00) (0:12.35) (0:12.38)

8 4 ASHMOLEAN 1 66.6 0:08.63 1:20.83 [8] 1:12.20 [6] 1:01.18 [5] 0:49.20 [5] 0:37.16 [5] 0:24.88 [5] 0:37.16 +0

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:08.63) (0:11.02) (0:11.98) (0:12.04) (0:12.28) (0:12.35)

9 6 TANGO SPIRIT 9 66.8 0:08.71 1:21.07 [9] 1:12.36 [7] 1:01.31 [6] 0:49.29 [6] 0:37.23 [6] 0:24.99 [7] 0:37.23 +4

Tiffani Brooker 1200m Overall (0:08.71) (0:11.05) (0:12.02) (0:12.06) (0:12.24) (0:12.29)

10 9 KICKS AND GIGGLES 11 65.9 0:08.82 1:21.08 [10] 1:12.26 [10] 1:01.07 [8] 0:48.58 [11] 0:36.64 [11] 0:24.37 [12] 0:36.64 +6

Taylor Marshall 1200m Overall (0:08.82) (0:11.19) (0:12.49) (0:11.94) (0:12.27) (0:11.96)

Scratched: La Bella Diva (#10), Tuqiri (#3), Everclear (#13), Catch Cries (#16), Inspired Dream (#11), Severine (#14), Dustyiam (#19)

Report Created:  Mon 1 January 2024  18:07 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB - WE'RE ON Maiden Handicap - 1300m

01 January 2024 - 13:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.81
(0:08.20)

1:11.61
(0:11.18)

1:00.43
(0:11.76)

0:48.67
(0:12.00)

0:36.67
(0:12.35)

0:24.32
(0:12.30)

0:36.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 TIME FOR JACK 7 66.3 0:08.59 1:21.28 [11] 1:12.69 [5] 1:01.43 [7] 0:49.28 [7] 0:37.30 [8] 0:25.32 [6] 0:37.30 +3

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:08.59) (0:11.26) (0:12.15) (0:11.98) (0:11.98) (0:12.49)

12 5 CONNECTIONS 12 64.8 0:08.80 1:21.42 [12] 1:12.62 [9] 1:01.08 [11] 0:48.65 [12] 0:36.88 [12] 0:24.99 [11] 0:36.88 +1

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:08.80) (0:11.54) (0:12.43) (0:11.77) (0:11.89) (0:12.23)

Scratched: La Bella Diva (#10), Tuqiri (#3), Everclear (#13), Catch Cries (#16), Inspired Dream (#11), Severine (#14), Dustyiam (#19)

Report Created:  Mon 1 January 2024  18:07 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB - WE'RE ON Maiden Handicap - 1300m

01 January 2024 - 13:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:36.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 NEW JOY 16 66.7 0:08.34 0:12.02 [1] 1:19.81 0:36.43

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:12.02)

2 7 UNLEASH 4 65.3 0:08.20 0:12.03 [2] 0.3L 0:36.25 +3

Mark Du Plessis 1200m Overall (0:12.03)

3 2 PICADOR 19 64.8 0:09.03 0:12.03 [5] 2.1L 0:36.04 +2

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:12.03)

4 1 BLUEPRINT 3 65.8 0:08.83 0:12.09 [6] 2.4L 0:36.38 -3

Emily Lang 1200m Overall (0:12.09)

5 17 PRIDE AN' JOY 10 64.6 0:08.77 0:12.09 [10] 4.7L 0:36.31 +7

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:12.09)

6 18 RED HOT LOVE 2 66.8 0:08.40 0:12.61 [4] 5.1L 0:37.17 +3

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:12.61)

7 8 I WANT THAT MAN 13 67.0 0:08.32 0:12.92 [3] 5.3L 0:37.65 -1

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:12.92)

8 4 ASHMOLEAN 1 66.6 0:08.63 0:12.53 [7] 5.5L 0:37.16 +0

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:12.53)

9 6 TANGO SPIRIT 9 66.8 0:08.71 0:12.70 [8] 6.8L 0:37.23 +4

Tiffani Brooker 1200m Overall (0:12.70)

10 9 KICKS AND GIGGLES 11 65.9 0:08.82 0:12.41 [12] 6.9L 0:36.64 +6

Taylor Marshall 1200m Overall (0:12.41)

Scratched: La Bella Diva (#10), Tuqiri (#3), Everclear (#13), Catch Cries (#16), Inspired Dream (#11), Severine (#14), Dustyiam (#19)

Report Created:  Mon 1 January 2024  18:07 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: TAB - WE'RE ON Maiden Handicap - 1300m

01 January 2024 - 13:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.02
(0:12.02)

0:36.67

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 15 TIME FOR JACK 7 66.3 0:08.59 0:12.83 [9] 7.9L 0:37.30 +3

Jai Williams 1200m Overall (0:12.83)

12 5 CONNECTIONS 12 64.8 0:08.80 0:12.76 [11] 8.7L 0:36.88 +1

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:12.76)

Scratched: La Bella Diva (#10), Tuqiri (#3), Everclear (#13), Catch Cries (#16), Inspired Dream (#11), Severine (#14), Dustyiam (#19)

Report Created:  Mon 1 January 2024  18:07 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: NEIL MANSELL CONCRETE Class 2 Handicap - 1300m

01 January 2024 - 14:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.55
(0:08.27)

1:10.28
(0:10.79)

0:59.49
(0:11.77)

0:47.72
(0:11.96)

0:35.76
(0:11.81)

0:23.95
(0:11.94)

0:35.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 OZARCH 8 67.0 0:08.62 1:18.55 [1] 1:09.93 [5] 0:58.97 [4] 0:47.51 [3] 0:35.52 [3] 0:23.80 [2] 0:35.52

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:08.62) (0:10.96) (0:11.46) (0:11.99) (0:11.72) (0:11.79)

2 3 IRISH SALLY 1 64.9 0:08.48 1:18.99 [2] 1:10.51 [3] 0:59.10 [5] 0:47.44 [6] 0:35.35 [5] 0:23.70 [3] 0:35.35 -1

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:08.48) (0:11.41) (0:11.66) (0:12.09) (0:11.65) (0:11.74)

3 6 TATTLE 7 68.3 0:08.27 1:19.33 [3] 1:11.06 [1] 1:00.27 [1] 0:48.50 [1] 0:36.54 [1] 0:24.73 [1] 0:36.54 +0

Emily Lang 1200m Overall (0:08.27) (0:10.79) (0:11.77) (0:11.96) (0:11.81) (0:12.08)

4 2 UNION SPIRIT 5 65.1 0:08.65 1:19.43 [4] 1:10.78 [6] 0:59.46 [6] 0:47.88 [5] 0:35.73 [6] 0:23.83 [6] 0:35.73 +3

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:08.65) (0:11.32) (0:11.58) (0:12.15) (0:11.90) (0:11.69)

5 1 IRONSIDE 10 68.3 0:08.93 1:19.47 [5] 1:10.54 [8] 0:59.33 [7] 0:47.72 [7] 0:35.67 [7] 0:24.00 [5] 0:35.67 +0

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:08.93) (0:11.21) (0:11.61) (0:12.05) (0:11.67) (0:12.10)

6 7 ZOU ZOUAMORE 6 64.1 0:08.94 1:19.88 [6] 1:10.94 [9] 0:59.49 [9] 0:47.93 [9] 0:35.96 [9] 0:23.98 [9] 0:35.96 +5

Taylor Marshall 1200m Overall (0:08.94) (0:11.45) (0:11.56) (0:11.97) (0:11.98) (0:11.94)

7 9 MANDALONG FLAG 11 67.6 0:08.51 1:21.03 [7] 1:12.52 [4] 1:01.55 [3] 0:49.86 [4] 0:37.62 [4] 0:25.37 [7] 0:37.62 +4

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:08.51) (0:10.97) (0:11.69) (0:12.24) (0:12.25) (0:12.62)

8 11 INHISTIME 9 63.4 0:08.95 1:21.49 [8] 1:12.54 [10] 1:00.83 [10] 0:49.08 [10] 0:37.22 [10] 0:25.13 [10] 0:37.22 -2

Nozi Tomizawa 800m Overall (0:08.95) (0:11.71) (0:11.75) (0:11.86) (0:12.09) (0:12.48)

9 10 BOSS BANDIT 2 64.0 0:08.93 1:21.55 [9] 1:12.62 [7] 1:01.22 [8] 0:49.71 [8] 0:37.69 [8] 0:25.71 [8] 0:37.69 -6

Tyler Leslight 1000m Overall (0:08.93) (0:11.40) (0:11.51) (0:12.02) (0:11.98) (0:12.99)

10 8 MOS OUT 3 67.5 0:08.36 1:23.43 [10] 1:15.07 [2] 1:04.17 [2] 0:52.48 [2] 0:40.46 [2] 0:28.01 [4] 0:40.46 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:08.36) (0:10.90) (0:11.69) (0:12.02) (0:12.45) (0:13.53)

Scratched: Darchinian (#4)

Report Created:  Mon 1 January 2024  18:07 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: NEIL MANSELL CONCRETE Class 2 Handicap - 1300m

01 January 2024 - 14:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.01
(0:12.01)

0:35.76

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 OZARCH 8 67.0 0:08.62 0:12.01 [1] 1:18.55 0:35.52

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:12.01)

2 3 IRISH SALLY 1 64.9 0:08.48 0:11.96 [3] 2.5L 0:35.35 -1

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:11.96)

3 6 TATTLE 7 68.3 0:08.27 0:12.65 [2] 4.5L 0:36.54 +0

Emily Lang 1200m Overall (0:12.65)

4 2 UNION SPIRIT 5 65.1 0:08.65 0:12.14 [4] 5L 0:35.73 +3

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:12.14)

5 1 IRONSIDE 10 68.3 0:08.93 0:11.90 [5] 5.2L 0:35.67 +0

Jake Molloy 1200m Overall (0:11.90)

6 7 ZOU ZOUAMORE 6 64.1 0:08.94 0:12.04 [6] 7.5L 0:35.96 +5

Taylor Marshall 1200m Overall (0:12.04)

7 9 MANDALONG FLAG 11 67.6 0:08.51 0:12.75 [7] 14.3L 0:37.62 +4

Montanna Savva 1200m Overall (0:12.75)

8 11 INHISTIME 9 63.4 0:08.95 0:12.65 [9] 16.8L 0:37.22 -2

Nozi Tomizawa 800m Overall (0:12.65)

9 10 BOSS BANDIT 2 64.0 0:08.93 0:12.72 [8] 17.1L 0:37.69 -6

Tyler Leslight 1000m Overall (0:12.72)

10 8 MOS OUT 3 67.5 0:08.36 0:14.48 [10] 28.1L 0:40.46 +0

Georgina Cartwright 1200m Overall (0:14.48)

Scratched: Darchinian (#4)

Report Created:  Mon 1 January 2024  18:07 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: LIVEWIRED ELECTRICAL BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1625m

01 January 2024 - 15:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.55
(0:14.55)

1:24.00
(0:10.93)

1:13.07
(0:11.79)

1:01.28
(0:11.96)

0:49.32
(0:11.92)

0:37.40
(0:12.22)

0:25.18
(0:12.95)

0:37.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 TUHINGA 3 67.4 0:11.19 1:38.55 [1] 1:23.56 [8] 1:12.37 [9] 1:00.56 [9] 0:48.17 [9] 0:36.11 [9] 0:24.07 [7] 0:36.11

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1400m (0:14.99) (0:11.19) (0:11.81) (0:12.39) (0:12.06) (0:12.04) (0:12.26)

2 10 SIGOURNEY 1 67.9 0:11.11 1:38.71 [2] 1:23.91 [5] 1:12.80 [7] 1:00.99 [7] 0:48.62 [7] 0:36.51 [5] 0:24.32 [5] 0:36.51 +1

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:14.80) (0:11.11) (0:11.81) (0:12.37) (0:12.11) (0:12.19) (0:12.11)

3 6 GUTS 'N' GLORY 5 69.6 0:11.02 1:39.16 [3] 1:24.32 [7] 1:13.30 [5] 1:01.53 [5] 0:49.12 [5] 0:36.92 [6] 0:24.72 [6] 0:36.92 +4

Michael Rodd Overall 1400m (0:14.84) (0:11.02) (0:11.77) (0:12.41) (0:12.20) (0:12.20) (0:12.42)

4 8 ELIZANO 10 68.6 0:11.07 1:39.52 [4] 1:24.47 [9] 1:13.40 [8] 1:01.59 [8] 0:49.26 [8] 0:37.13 [8] 0:24.96 [8] 0:37.13 +5

Paul Hamblin Overall 1400m (0:15.05) (0:11.07) (0:11.81) (0:12.33) (0:12.13) (0:12.17) (0:12.33)

5 2 JAKKALBERRY FINN 4 67.3 0:11.11 1:39.56 [5] 1:24.08 [10] 1:12.97 [10] 1:01.44 [10] 0:49.02 [10] 0:36.95 [10] 0:24.88 [9] 0:36.95 +4

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:15.48) (0:11.11) (0:11.53) (0:12.42) (0:12.07) (0:12.07) (0:12.37)

6 1 CAPTAIN HOOK 6 68.3 0:10.93 1:39.84 [6] 1:25.29 [1] 1:14.36 [1] 1:02.57 [1] 0:50.61 [1] 0:38.69 [1] 0:26.47 [1] 0:38.69 -2

Jai Williams 1400m 1400m (0:14.55) (0:10.93) (0:11.79) (0:11.96) (0:11.92) (0:12.22) (0:12.95)

7 3 KUZCO LAD 2 68.0 0:11.02 1:40.44 [7] 1:25.73 [2] 1:14.71 [4] 1:02.88 [4] 0:50.59 [4] 0:38.50 [4] 0:26.07 [4] 0:38.50 -8

Tyler Leslight Overall 1400m (0:14.71) (0:11.02) (0:11.83) (0:12.29) (0:12.09) (0:12.43) (0:12.76)

8 11 DAZZLING FLASH 8 69.7 0:10.84 1:40.46 [8] 1:25.67 [4] 1:14.83 [2] 1:03.04 [3] 0:50.75 [3] 0:38.58 [3] 0:26.22 [2] 0:38.58 -5

Emily Lang Overall 1400m (0:14.79) (0:10.84) (0:11.79) (0:12.29) (0:12.17) (0:12.36) (0:12.83)

9 9 BARRYMORE 9 68.5 0:10.94 1:40.86 [9] 1:26.13 [3] 1:15.19 [3] 1:03.56 [2] 0:51.42 [2] 0:39.25 [2] 0:26.58 [3] 0:39.25 +7

Tim Brummell 1400m 1400m (0:14.73) (0:10.94) (0:11.63) (0:12.14) (0:12.17) (0:12.67) (0:13.22)

10 13 BY THE LAW 14 69.5 0:11.04 1:41.74 [10] 1:26.90 [6] 1:15.86 [6] 1:04.09 [6] 0:51.68 [6] 0:39.48 [7] 0:26.75 [10] 0:39.48 +6

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:14.84) (0:11.04) (0:11.77) (0:12.41) (0:12.20) (0:12.73) (0:12.94)

Scratched: Union Spirit (#14), Archer's Game (#12), Circling (#4)

Report Created:  Mon 1 January 2024  18:07 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: LIVEWIRED ELECTRICAL BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1625m

01 January 2024 - 15:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:38.55
(0:14.55)

1:24.00
(0:10.93)

1:13.07
(0:11.79)

1:01.28
(0:11.96)

0:49.32
(0:11.92)

0:37.40
(0:12.22)

0:25.18
(0:12.95)

0:37.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 GOT THE LOT 11 66.8 0:10.99 1:42.56 [11] 1:26.94 [11] 1:15.95 [11] 1:04.34 [11] 0:51.95 [11] 0:39.76 [11] 0:27.27 [11] 0:39.76 -7

Savannah McCann Overall 1400m (0:15.62) (0:10.99) (0:11.61) (0:12.39) (0:12.19) (0:12.49) (0:13.28)

Scratched: Union Spirit (#14), Archer's Game (#12), Circling (#4)

Report Created:  Mon 1 January 2024  18:07 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: LIVEWIRED ELECTRICAL BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1625m

01 January 2024 - 15:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:37.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 TUHINGA 3 67.4 0:11.19 0:11.81 [3] 1:38.55 0:36.11

Jaden Lloyd Overall 1400m (0:11.81)

2 10 SIGOURNEY 1 67.9 0:11.11 0:12.21 [2] 0.8L 0:36.51 +1

Kenji Yoshida Overall 1400m (0:12.21)

3 6 GUTS 'N' GLORY 5 69.6 0:11.02 0:12.30 [4] 3.3L 0:36.92 +4

Michael Rodd Overall 1400m (0:12.30)

4 8 ELIZANO 10 68.6 0:11.07 0:12.63 [5] 5.3L 0:37.13 +5

Paul Hamblin Overall 1400m (0:12.63)

5 2 JAKKALBERRY FINN 4 67.3 0:11.11 0:12.51 [6] 5.5L 0:36.95 +4

Melea Castle 1400m 1400m (0:12.51)

6 1 CAPTAIN HOOK 6 68.3 0:10.93 0:13.52 [1] 7L 0:38.69 -2

Jai Williams 1400m 1400m (0:13.52)

7 3 KUZCO LAD 2 68.0 0:11.02 0:13.31 [8] 10.5L 0:38.50 -8

Tyler Leslight Overall 1400m (0:13.31)

8 11 DAZZLING FLASH 8 69.7 0:10.84 0:13.39 [7] 10.6L 0:38.58 -5

Emily Lang Overall 1400m (0:13.39)

9 9 BARRYMORE 9 68.5 0:10.94 0:13.36 [9] 12.9L 0:39.25 +7

Tim Brummell 1400m 1400m (0:13.36)

10 13 BY THE LAW 14 69.5 0:11.04 0:13.81 [10] 17.9L 0:39.48 +6

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1400m (0:13.81)

Scratched: Union Spirit (#14), Archer's Game (#12), Circling (#4)

Report Created:  Mon 1 January 2024  18:07 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: LIVEWIRED ELECTRICAL BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1625m

01 January 2024 - 15:08

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:37.40

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 GOT THE LOT 11 66.8 0:10.99 0:13.99 [11] 22.7L 0:39.76 -7

Savannah McCann Overall 1400m (0:13.99)

Scratched: Union Spirit (#14), Archer's Game (#12), Circling (#4)

Report Created:  Mon 1 January 2024  18:07 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: SKUSE GRAHAM CRIMINAL LAWYERS Fillies & Mares
BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1100m

01 January 2024 - 15:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:06.52
(0:08.55)

0:57.97
(0:10.82)

0:47.15
(0:11.10)

0:36.05
(0:11.67)

0:24.38
(0:12.30)

0:12.08
(0:12.08)

0:36.05

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 11 ROWDASH 2 66.5 0:08.72 1:06.52 [1] 0:57.80 [6] 0:46.33 [6] 0:35.23 [5] 0:23.61 [5] 0:11.75 [3] 1:06.52 0:35.23

Olivia Kendal 800m Overall (0:08.72) (0:11.47) (0:11.10) (0:11.62) (0:11.86) (0:11.75)

2 10 SEDUCTIVE SPUR 1 66.4 0:08.55 1:06.61 [2] 0:58.06 [1] 0:46.87 [2] 0:35.63 [3] 0:23.87 [2] 0:11.95 [2] 0.5L 0:35.63 +4

Justin Stanley 1000m Overall (0:08.55) (0:11.19) (0:11.24) (0:11.76) (0:11.92) (0:11.95)

3 1 FLANK SPEED 8 68.4 0:08.62 1:06.62 [3] 0:58.00 [3] 0:47.25 [1] 0:36.15 [1] 0:24.48 [1] 0:12.18 [1] 0.6L 0:36.15 +5

Sariah Champkin 1000m Overall (0:08.62) (0:10.75) (0:11.10) (0:11.67) (0:12.30) (0:12.18)

4 12 WHISTLE HOFF 6 66.2 0:09.16 1:06.84 [4] 0:57.68 [9] 0:46.44 [9] 0:35.23 [8] 0:23.77 [6] 0:11.69 [6] 1.9L 0:35.23 +1

Melea Castle 1000m Overall (0:09.16) (0:11.24) (0:11.21) (0:11.46) (0:12.08) (0:11.69)

5 6 WINTER RAIN 10 65.2 0:09.32 1:06.89 [5] 0:57.57 [10] 0:46.15 [10] 0:34.89 [10] 0:23.52 [9] 0:11.81 [4] 2.1L 0:34.89 +2

Emily Lang 600m Overall (0:09.32) (0:11.42) (0:11.26) (0:11.37) (0:11.71) (0:11.81)

6 8 SMILE UPON A STAR 3 65.7 0:08.66 1:07.72 [6] 0:59.06 [4] 0:47.74 [5] 0:36.41 [6] 0:24.53 [7] 0:12.41 [8] 6.9L 0:36.41 +5

Ben Thompson 800m Overall (0:08.66) (0:11.32) (0:11.33) (0:11.88) (0:12.12) (0:12.41)

7 3 VONZITHER 11 67.8 0:08.67 1:07.84 [7] 0:59.17 [5] 0:48.03 [3] 0:36.86 [2] 0:24.99 [3] 0:12.71 [5] 7.4L 0:36.86 +9

James Orman 1000m Overall (0:08.67) (0:11.14) (0:11.17) (0:11.87) (0:12.28) (0:12.71)

8 7 KAZZA'S JET 4 66.2 0:08.86 1:07.89 [8] 0:59.03 [8] 0:47.63 [7] 0:36.41 [7] 0:24.63 [8] 0:12.36 [9] 7.6L 0:36.41 +9

Tyler Leslight 1000m Overall (0:08.86) (0:11.40) (0:11.22) (0:11.78) (0:12.27) (0:12.36)

9 2 BONNIE EV 12 66.1 0:08.83 1:08.01 [9] 0:59.18 [7] 0:47.63 [8] 0:36.27 [9] 0:24.53 [10] 0:12.33 [10] 8.1L 0:36.27 +11

Jake Molloy 800m Overall (0:08.83) (0:11.55) (0:11.36) (0:11.74) (0:12.20) (0:12.33)

10 9 TAPIS MAGIQUE 5 65.8 0:08.60 1:08.09 [10] 0:59.49 [2] 0:48.21 [4] 0:36.86 [4] 0:25.20 [4] 0:12.89 [7] 8.5L 0:36.86 +8

Georgina Cartwright 800m Overall (0:08.60) (0:11.28) (0:11.35) (0:11.66) (0:12.31) (0:12.89)

Scratched: Tokyo Sins (#5), Crymenotears (#4)

Report Created:  Mon 1 January 2024  18:07 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: MORT & CO KING OF THE MOUNTAIN - 1200m

01 January 2024 - 16:29

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.03
(0:12.93)

0:58.10
(0:10.83)

0:47.27
(0:11.57)

0:35.70
(0:11.86)

0:23.84
(0:11.73)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:35.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ROTHFIRE 16 70.8 0:10.84 1:11.03 [1] 0:58.05 [2] 0:47.21 [2] 0:35.57 [2] 0:23.76 [2] 0:12.08 [2] 1:11.03 0:35.57

Ben Thompson Overall 1000m (0:12.98) (0:10.84) (0:11.64) (0:11.81) (0:11.68) (0:12.08)

2 6 STEADY READY 4 69.0 0:10.95 1:11.09 [2] 0:57.75 [6] 0:46.80 [6] 0:35.24 [5] 0:23.54 [5] 0:11.84 [4] 0.3L 0:35.24 -6

Michael Rodd Overall 1000m (0:13.34) (0:10.95) (0:11.56) (0:11.70) (0:11.70) (0:11.84)

3 3 MASTER JAMIE 6 69.1 0:11.00 1:11.12 [3] 0:58.07 [3] 0:47.07 [3] 0:35.45 [3] 0:23.60 [3] 0:11.93 [3] 0.5L 0:35.45 -2

Les Tilley Overall 1000m (0:13.05) (0:11.00) (0:11.62) (0:11.85) (0:11.67) (0:11.93)

4 9 MAHBABY 3 68.5 0:10.88 1:11.31 [4] 0:57.68 [9] 0:46.80 [7] 0:35.18 [8] 0:23.48 [8] 0:11.79 [6] 1.5L 0:35.18 -5

Damien Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:13.63) (0:10.88) (0:11.62) (0:11.70) (0:11.69) (0:11.79)

5 2 ALL THAT PIZZAZZ 8 67.7 0:10.99 1:11.45 [5] 0:57.84 [8] 0:46.85 [9] 0:35.32 [7] 0:23.63 [6] 0:11.97 [5] 2.3L 0:35.32 +1

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:10.99) (0:11.53) (0:11.69) (0:11.66) (0:11.97)

6 4 LEGAL ESPRIT 11 68.2 0:10.95 1:11.50 [6] 0:57.89 [7] 0:46.94 [8] 0:35.25 [9] 0:23.58 [9] 0:11.83 [7] 2.5L 0:35.25 +0

Robbie Dolan Overall 1000m (0:13.61) (0:10.95) (0:11.69) (0:11.67) (0:11.75) (0:11.83)

7 11 AVONE 15 71.2 0:10.83 1:11.59 [7] 0:58.66 [1] 0:47.83 [1] 0:36.26 [1] 0:24.40 [1] 0:12.67 [1] 3L 0:36.26 -9

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:12.93) (0:10.83) (0:11.57) (0:11.86) (0:11.73) (0:12.67)

8 5 STUTTERING 9 66.5 0:11.14 1:11.79 [8] 0:58.14 [10] 0:47.00 [11] 0:35.27 [11] 0:23.42 [12] 0:11.76 [12] 4L 0:35.27 +3

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1000m (0:13.65) (0:11.14) (0:11.73) (0:11.85) (0:11.66) (0:11.76)

9 10 SPINNING SPIRIT 5 67.8 0:10.99 1:11.86 [9] 0:58.59 [5] 0:47.60 [5] 0:35.89 [6] 0:24.03 [7] 0:12.17 [8] 4.4L 0:35.89 +0

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:13.27) (0:10.99) (0:11.71) (0:11.86) (0:11.86) (0:12.17)

10 7 RALPHIE 7 66.4 0:11.07 1:12.05 [10] 0:58.33 [11] 0:47.26 [11] 0:35.48 [12] 0:23.71 [11] 0:12.06 [11] 5.4L 0:35.48 -2

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.72) (0:11.07) (0:11.78) (0:11.77) (0:11.65) (0:12.06)

Scratched: Don't Stop (#13), Tiger Legend (#14), Courtesy Bus (#15), The Tyler (#16), The Cullinan (#17)

Report Created:  Mon 1 January 2024  18:07 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: MORT & CO KING OF THE MOUNTAIN - 1200m

01 January 2024 - 16:29

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.03
(0:12.93)

0:58.10
(0:10.83)

0:47.27
(0:11.57)

0:35.70
(0:11.86)

0:23.84
(0:11.73)

0:12.11
(0:12.11)

0:35.70

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 FIVE OXFORD 12 68.9 0:10.73 1:12.20 [11] 0:58.26 [12] 0:47.53 [10] 0:35.79 [10] 0:24.10 [10] 0:12.25 [10] 6.2L 0:35.79 -9

Taylor Marshall Overall 1000m (0:13.94) (0:10.73) (0:11.74) (0:11.69) (0:11.85) (0:12.25)

12 12 SALT LAKE BETTY 1 70.2 0:10.96 1:13.30 [12] 1:00.04 [4] 0:49.08 [4] 0:37.61 [4] 0:25.75 [4] 0:13.43 [9] 12.5L 0:37.61 -10

Cejay Graham 1000m 1000m (0:13.26) (0:10.96) (0:11.47) (0:11.86) (0:12.32) (0:13.43)

Scratched: Don't Stop (#13), Tiger Legend (#14), Courtesy Bus (#15), The Tyler (#16), The Cullinan (#17)

Report Created:  Mon 1 January 2024  18:07 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: EUREKA STUD KING OF THE MOUNTAIN CONSOLATION OPEN
HANDICAP - 1200m

01 January 2024 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 3 , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.75
(0:13.30)

0:58.45
(0:11.24)

0:47.21
(0:11.73)

0:35.48
(0:11.98)

0:23.50
(0:11.66)

0:11.84
(0:11.84)

0:35.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 TIGER LEGEND 3 68.2 0:11.32 1:11.75 [1] 0:58.42 [3] 0:47.10 [2] 0:35.44 [2] 0:23.50 [1] 0:11.84 [1] 1:11.75 0:35.44

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.33) (0:11.32) (0:11.66) (0:11.94) (0:11.66) (0:11.84)

2 6 TARA JASMINE 12 66.3 0:11.24 1:12.00 [2] 0:57.35 [12] 0:45.83 [12] 0:33.95 [12] 0:22.65 [9] 0:11.41 [6] 1.3L 0:33.95 +6

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:14.65) (0:11.52) (0:11.88) (0:11.30) (0:11.24) (0:11.41)

3 9 THE TYLER 5 65.5 0:11.44 1:12.01 [3] 0:58.21 [6] 0:46.77 [6] 0:35.00 [6] 0:23.30 [5] 0:11.63 [3] 1.4L 0:35.00 +7

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.44) (0:11.77) (0:11.70) (0:11.67) (0:11.63)

4 3 MONTENEGRO MAN 8 66.8 0:11.53 1:12.21 [4] 0:58.60 [5] 0:47.07 [5] 0:35.32 [5] 0:23.39 [6] 0:11.77 [4] 2.4L 0:35.32 +11

Les Tilley 1000m 1000m (0:13.61) (0:11.53) (0:11.75) (0:11.93) (0:11.62) (0:11.77)

5 4 SIR ROCKET 14 68.2 0:11.22 1:12.23 [5] 0:58.91 [2] 0:47.69 [1] 0:35.96 [1] 0:23.92 [2] 0:11.93 [2] 2.6L 0:35.96 +6

Tiffani Brooker Overall 1000m (0:13.32) (0:11.22) (0:11.73) (0:12.04) (0:11.99) (0:11.93)

6 2 DON'T STOP 2 65.8 0:11.50 1:12.43 [6] 0:58.89 [4] 0:47.39 [4] 0:35.64 [4] 0:23.78 [4] 0:11.93 [5] 3.6L 0:35.64 +4

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:13.54) (0:11.50) (0:11.75) (0:11.86) (0:11.85) (0:11.93)

7 10 THE CULLINAN 1 65.2 0:11.55 1:12.61 [7] 0:58.66 [7] 0:47.02 [8] 0:35.15 [8] 0:23.32 [8] 0:11.77 [8] 4.6L 0:35.15 +2

Luke Tarrant Overall 400m (0:13.95) (0:11.64) (0:11.87) (0:11.83) (0:11.55) (0:11.77)

8 12 COUNT THE COIN 11 63.7 0:11.52 1:12.66 [8] 0:58.51 [9] 0:46.95 [9] 0:34.90 [10] 0:23.19 [12] 0:11.67 [9] 4.8L 0:34.90 +3

Nozi Tomizawa 1000m 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.56) (0:12.05) (0:11.71) (0:11.52) (0:11.67)

9 1 HOT SPRING GOLD 9 64.4 0:11.53 1:12.80 [9] 0:58.56 [10] 0:47.03 [10] 0:35.20 [9] 0:23.34 [11] 0:11.67 [11] 5.6L 0:35.20 +7

Robbie Dolan 1000m 1000m (0:14.24) (0:11.53) (0:11.83) (0:11.86) (0:11.67) (0:11.67)

10 13 INCOMPARABLE 16 65.3 0:11.54 1:12.94 [10] 0:58.47 [11] 0:46.93 [11] 0:35.13 [11] 0:23.50 [10] 0:11.95 [10] 6.4L 0:35.13 +7

Karl Zechner 1000m 1000m (0:14.47) (0:11.54) (0:11.80) (0:11.63) (0:11.55) (0:11.95)

Scratched: Winter Rain (#15), Ovidius (#5), Fiery Ring (#16), Cracker Essgee (#14)

Report Created:  Mon 1 January 2024  18:07 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: EUREKA STUD KING OF THE MOUNTAIN CONSOLATION OPEN
HANDICAP - 1200m

01 January 2024 - 17:13

Track Rating: Good 3 , Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.75
(0:13.30)

0:58.45
(0:11.24)

0:47.21
(0:11.73)

0:35.48
(0:11.98)

0:23.50
(0:11.66)

0:11.84
(0:11.84)

0:35.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 11 BEAN DANCING 6 66.3 0:11.38 1:13.33 [11] 0:59.30 [8] 0:47.92 [7] 0:36.05 [7] 0:24.14 [7] 0:12.13 [12] 8.7L 0:36.05 +10

Justin Stanley Overall 1000m (0:14.03) (0:11.38) (0:11.87) (0:11.91) (0:12.01) (0:12.13)

12 8 COURTESY BUS 10 70.2 0:11.45 1:13.42 [12] 1:00.12 [1] 0:48.67 [3] 0:36.86 [3] 0:24.85 [3] 0:12.68 [7] 9.2L 0:36.86 +11

Damien Thornton Overall 1000m (0:13.30) (0:11.45) (0:11.81) (0:12.01) (0:12.17) (0:12.68)

Scratched: Winter Rain (#15), Ovidius (#5), Fiery Ring (#16), Cracker Essgee (#14)

Report Created:  Mon 1 January 2024  18:07 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 8: MNP SECURITY RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1625m

01 January 2024 - 17:42

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.67
(0:14.93)

1:24.74
(0:10.99)

1:13.75
(0:11.27)

1:02.48
(0:12.04)

0:50.44
(0:12.32)

0:38.12
(0:12.54)

0:25.58
(0:12.96)

0:38.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 DECARBONISE 1 67.2 0:11.06 1:39.67 [1] 1:24.33 [5] 1:13.27 [2] 1:01.45 [3] 0:48.97 [3] 0:36.73 [3] 0:24.57 [3] 0:36.73

Jai Williams Overall 1400m (0:15.34) (0:11.06) (0:11.82) (0:12.48) (0:12.24) (0:12.16) (0:12.24)

2 1 FLOP TURN RIVER 10 67.8 0:11.46 1:39.92 [2] 1:24.81 [3] 1:13.35 [4] 1:01.38 [4] 0:48.84 [4] 0:36.67 [4] 0:24.73 [4] 0:36.67 +15

Les Tilley 1400m 1400m (0:15.11) (0:11.46) (0:11.97) (0:12.54) (0:12.17) (0:11.94) (0:12.27)

3 8 TOMBOY'S SPIRIT 9 67.1 0:11.46 1:39.98 [3] 1:24.97 [2] 1:13.51 [3] 1:01.89 [2] 0:49.71 [2] 0:37.71 [2] 0:25.40 [2] 0:37.71 +10

Olivia Kendal Overall 1400m (0:15.01) (0:11.46) (0:11.62) (0:12.18) (0:12.00) (0:12.31) (0:12.47)

4 7 AWAIT THE STORM 8 68.0 0:10.99 1:40.44 [4] 1:25.51 [1] 1:14.52 [1] 1:03.25 [1] 0:51.21 [1] 0:38.89 [1] 0:26.35 [1] 0:38.89 +4

Savannah McCann Overall 1400m (0:14.93) (0:10.99) (0:11.27) (0:12.04) (0:12.32) (0:12.54) (0:13.01)

5 4 MIDNIGHT GUN 4 66.4 0:11.58 1:40.54 [5] 1:25.41 [4] 1:13.83 [5] 1:01.71 [5] 0:49.06 [5] 0:36.94 [5] 0:25.11 [5] 0:36.94 +10

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:15.13) (0:11.58) (0:12.12) (0:12.65) (0:12.12) (0:11.83) (0:12.36)

6 2 ZOUY'S COMET 5 65.0 0:11.62 1:40.76 [6] 1:25.33 [6] 1:13.71 [7] 1:01.45 [7] 0:48.84 [7] 0:36.62 [7] 0:24.56 [8] 0:36.62 +9

Tyler Leslight Overall 1400m (0:15.43) (0:11.62) (0:12.26) (0:12.61) (0:12.22) (0:12.06) (0:12.30)

7 12 EPIC LOVE 2 66.8 0:11.50 1:40.84 [7] 1:25.09 [9] 1:13.59 [8] 1:01.31 [9] 0:48.69 [8] 0:36.68 [8] 0:24.69 [7] 0:36.68 +4

Karl Zechner Overall 1400m (0:15.75) (0:11.50) (0:12.28) (0:12.62) (0:12.01) (0:11.99) (0:12.33)

8 5 BULL DIMPLE RUM 11 67.5 0:11.51 1:40.88 [8] 1:25.42 [7] 1:13.91 [6] 1:01.80 [6] 0:49.23 [6] 0:37.21 [6] 0:25.43 [6] 0:37.21 +17

Justin Stanley 1400m 1400m (0:15.46) (0:11.51) (0:12.11) (0:12.57) (0:12.02) (0:11.78) (0:12.49)

9 13 SMASHING LUCAS 3 63.5 0:11.79 1:41.73 [9] 1:25.83 [10] 1:14.04 [10] 1:01.74 [10] 0:49.23 [10] 0:37.13 [10] 0:24.87 [10] 0:37.13 +5

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:15.90) (0:11.79) (0:12.30) (0:12.51) (0:12.10) (0:12.26) (0:12.24)

10 9 DANE ICHI 6 65.2 0:11.76 1:42.75 [10] 1:27.15 [8] 1:15.39 [9] 1:03.25 [8] 0:50.59 [9] 0:38.51 [9] 0:25.97 [9] 0:38.51 +18

Jake Molloy Overall 1400m (0:15.60) (0:11.76) (0:12.14) (0:12.66) (0:12.08) (0:12.54) (0:12.83)

Scratched: Sock'emsid (#11), Scapini (#10), Amphawa (#3)

Report Created:  Mon 1 January 2024  18:07 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 8: MNP SECURITY RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 Handicap - 1625m

01 January 2024 - 17:42

Track Rating: Good 3, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.62
(0:12.62)

0:38.12

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 DECARBONISE 1 67.2 0:11.06 0:12.33 [3] 1:39.67 0:36.73

Jai Williams Overall 1400m (0:12.33)

2 1 FLOP TURN RIVER 10 67.8 0:11.46 0:12.46 [4] 1.3L 0:36.67 +15

Les Tilley 1400m 1400m (0:12.46)

3 8 TOMBOY'S SPIRIT 9 67.1 0:11.46 0:12.93 [1] 1.6L 0:37.71 +10

Olivia Kendal Overall 1400m (0:12.93)

4 7 AWAIT THE STORM 8 68.0 0:10.99 0:13.34 [2] 4.1L 0:38.89 +4

Savannah McCann Overall 1400m (0:13.34)

5 4 MIDNIGHT GUN 4 66.4 0:11.58 0:12.75 [5] 4.6L 0:36.94 +10

James Orman 1400m 1400m (0:12.75)

6 2 ZOUY'S COMET 5 65.0 0:11.62 0:12.26 [8] 5.9L 0:36.62 +9

Tyler Leslight Overall 1400m (0:12.26)

7 12 EPIC LOVE 2 66.8 0:11.50 0:12.36 [7] 6.3L 0:36.68 +4

Karl Zechner Overall 1400m (0:12.36)

8 5 BULL DIMPLE RUM 11 67.5 0:11.51 0:12.94 [6] 6.5L 0:37.21 +17

Justin Stanley 1400m 1400m (0:12.94)

9 13 SMASHING LUCAS 3 63.5 0:11.79 0:12.63 [9] 6.5L 0:37.13 +5

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 1400m (0:12.63)

10 9 DANE ICHI 6 65.2 0:11.76 0:13.14 [10] 12.3L 0:38.51 +18

Jake Molloy Overall 1400m (0:13.14)

Scratched: Sock'emsid (#11), Scapini (#10), Amphawa (#3)

Report Created:  Mon 1 January 2024  18:07 GMT+1 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/19

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


